
Centre :

Time   :

Revised/ 

Fresh Date

Existing 

Date

S
e
s
s
io

n Class  BATCH Nomenclature Paper 

Code

ID No

8-Oct-2021

----

E M.A.(History) 

Semester-3rd

(For Batch: 

2017 & 

Onwards)

Political History of 

India (ET to 320AD)

HIS-E-

234

13274

10-Oct-2021 9-Oct-2021 E M.A.(History) 

Semester-3rd

(For Batch: 

2017 & 

Onwards)

Indian Thoughts and 

Culture Through the 

Ages

HIS-C-

233

13273

E M.A.(History) 

Semester-3rd

(For Batch: 

2017 & 

Onwards)

Sources of Indian 

History

HIS-C-

232

13272

E M. Sc. Mathematics 

(5Years) Semester-

9th

(For Batch: 

2018 & 

Onwards)

Integral Equations MTHCC

-5903

11708

Place : Sirsa

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

sd-

12-Oct-2021

----

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

REVISED DATE SHEET NOTIFICATION (Odd Semeaster) 

In continuation of date-sheet issued vide this Office Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/8024-8089 dated

24-09-2021, the following date of UG/PG (Odd Semester), September -2021 Examinations is hereby re-

scheduled/added:

S-2181  {Tagore Bhawan (Block-I), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa}

02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (E- Evening Session)

Accounts Officer, CDLU, Sirsa.

In-charge, University Website (with a request to upload the same on University Website),

CDLU, Sirsa.
In-charge, EDP Cell (with a request to inform the students concerned), CDLU, Sirsa.

Superintendent (Secrecy) (with a request to inform immediately, if there is any discrepancy in

the date-sheet), CDLU, Sirsa.

The Principals concerned affiliated Degree Colleges, Sirsa and Fatehabad Districts (with a

request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

The Chairpersons concerned (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary

Devi Lal University, Sirsa

  Superintendent (Conduct)

for Controller of Examinations

sd-

Dated : 06.10.2021 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

        Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/8267-8290                          Dated 06.10.2021

         A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

Superintendent (Result), CDLU, Sirsa.

Centre Superintendent, Centre No. S-2181, Tagore Bhawan (Block-l), CDLU, Sirsa.

PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information to the Vice-Chancellor), CDLU, Sirsa.

CPA to Controller of Examinations (for kind information to the C.O.E.), CDLU, Sirsa.

PA to Registrar (for kind information to the Registrar), CDLU, Sirsa.

PA to COE (for kind information of the Controller of Examinations), CDLU, Sirsa.

Dean of Colleges, CDLU, Sirsa.

Dean, Faculty of Education , CDLU, Sirsa


