

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

REVISED DATE SHEET NOTIFICATION (Odd Semeaster)

In continuation of date-sheet issued vide this Office Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/8024-8089 dated 24-09-2021, the following date of UG/PG (Odd Semester), September -2021 Examinations is hereby rescheduled/added:

Centre : S-2181 {Tagore Bhawan (Block-I), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa}

Revised/ Fresh Date	Existing Date	Session	Class	BATCH	Nomenclature	Paper Code	ID No
8-Oct-2021		E	M.A.(History) Semester-3rd	(For Batch: 2017 & Onwards)	Political History of India (ET to 320AD)	HIS-E- 234	13274
10-Oct-2021	9-Oct-2021	E	M.A.(History) Semester-3rd	(For Batch: 2017 & Onwards)	Indian Thoughts and Culture Through the Ages	HIS-C- 233	13273
12-Oct-2021		E	M.A.(History) Semester-3rd	(For Batch: 2017 & Onwards)	Sources of Indian History	HIS-C- 232	13272
		E	M. Sc. Mathematics (5Years) Semester- 9th	(For Batch: 2018 & Onwards)	Integral Equations	MTHCC -5903	11708

Time : 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (E- Evening Session)

Place : Sirsa Dated : 06.10.2021

sd-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/8267-8290

Dated 06.10.2021

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1 Dean of Colleges, CDLU, Sirsa.
- 2 Dean, Faculty of Education , CDLU, Sirsa
- 3 The Chairpersons concerned (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 4 The Principals concerned affiliated Degree Colleges, Sirsa and Fatehabad Districts (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 5 Accounts Officer, CDLU, Sirsa.
- 6 In-charge, University Website (with a request to upload the same on University Website), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 7 In-charge, EDP Cell (with a request to inform the students concerned), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 8 Superintendent (Secrecy) (with a request to inform immediately, if there is any discrepancy in the date-sheet), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 9 Superintendent (Result), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 10 Centre Superintendent, Centre No. S-2181, Tagore Bhawan (Block-l), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 11 PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information to the Vice-Chancellor), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 12 CPA to Controller of Examinations (for kind information to the C.O.E.), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 13 PA to Registrar (for kind information to the Registrar), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 14 PA to COE (for kind information of the Controller of Examinations), CDLU, Sirsa.

sđ-

Superintendent (Conduct) for Controller of Examinations